
PHONE EMAIL

President Robin Wilen (702) 405-6535 robinwilen@yahoo.com 

1st Vice President Fern Ehrmann (702) 854-9991 femalefedagent@aol.com

2nd Vice President Joan Roth (702) 421-5646 joanroth23@gmail.com

Secretary Cynthia Nielsen (702) 505-3191 erbico@live.com

Treasurer Lynn Weber (702) 277-0803 rickandlynnw@gmail.com

Spirit Magazine Liaison Lucy King (510) 830-7227 lucyrking@gmail.com

Webmaster Cynthia Nielsen (702) 505-3191 sca-acc@hotmail.com

Group Chair Mary Ann Thyken (415) 290-1256 matty3dtv@gmail.com

Group Co-Chair Robin Kelley (702) 250-3493 RobinKelley336@gmail.com

INTEREST GROUPS GROUP LEADERS

ADULT COLORING Alexis Doria (805) 501-4571 jpgr1963@cox.net

   Thursday 1pm-3pm                                             Becky Burch (702) 617-2916 becky.burch@cox.net

BEAD WEAVING Cynthia Nielsen (702) 505-3191 erbico@live.com

   Wednesday & Friday 12pm-3pm                                             Mary Ann Thyken (415) 290-1256 matty3dtv@gmail.com

CARD MAKING-Beginner Terri Viotto (951) 733-9249 terri.viotto@gmail.com

   2nd Wednesday 10am-12pm Susie Reno (661) 510-6827 inkyfingers_36@yahoo.com

CARD MAKING-Intermediate Bernadette O'Neill (702) 340-3525 bmburke99@yahoo.com

   2
nd

 Monday 10am-12pm Lennette Horton (702) 966-0906 handynana@gmail.com

CARD MAKING-Advanced Robin Kelley (702) 250-3493 RobinKelley336@gmail.com

   1st & 3rd Monday 1pm-3pm           Gale Frank (702) 270-2288 ghfrank2763@yahoo.com

COLORED PENCIL Kathy Baird (702) 617-8825 jimkathybaird@cox.net

   Friday 10am-4pm      Haesook Kim (810) 287-1020 HskPineWhisper@hotmail.com

FUSED GLASS Connie Abuan (702) 378-9933 connieabuan@me.com

   Tuesday 6pm-8pm, Ellen Kreger (608) 225-3836 sioptions.ellen@gmail.com

   Thurs & Sat 9:30am-12pm, Sunday 1pm-4pm

KNIT/CROCHET Kathleen Dussault (703) 608-8285 kmdussault@ymail.com

   Wednesday 10am-12pm                           

MOSAICS Becky Haraldson (702) 434-8672 sarahsgrannie@embarqmail.com

   Friday 10am-12pm Maridee Sothman (702) 361-2944 sothman@rconnect.com

NEEDLEPOINT Karen Gustafson (702) 658-4858 karentwa66@yahoo.com

   Wednesday 1pm-4pm Barbara Zielsdorff (702) 586-0860 geoziels@cox.net

POLYMER CLAY Pat Badgers (702) 489-6783 pbadgers@yahoo.com

   Thursday 1pm-3:30pm Bobbie Marcussen (702) 407-6713 marcus14nv@gmail.com

SCRAPBOOKING Marcia Thompson (702) 270-4508 times2mar@gmail.com

   Mon.1pm-4pm; Sun. 10am-4pm Sherry Leggett (702) 642-3827 lvleggett1@msn.com

STAINED GLASS Ralph Saccoliti (702) 456-1819 ragfsac@cox.net

   Tuesday 9:30am-12:30pm John D’Angelo (702) 407-0556 nojj@msn.com

TUESDAY PAINTERS Barbara Boughton (923) 715-7766 manodano62@gmail.com

   Tuesday 1pm-4:30pm

WOODCARVING Martel Thompson (702) 279-8299 times2mar@gmail.com

   Tuesday & Saturday 9am-12pm                         Bob Ellington (702) 407-3000 REandSE@aol.com
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